

## VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2019-0769 Version: 0 Name: Proclamation Honoring Thomas M. Dubelbeis

Type:MOTIONStatus:PLACED ON FILEFile created:10/17/2019In control:Board of Trustees

On agenda: 10/21/2019 Final action: 10/21/2019

Title: Proclamation Honoring Thomas M. Dubelbeis

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/21/2019	0	Board of Trustees		
10/17/2019	0	Officials	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	

Title

Proclamation Honoring Thomas M. Dubelbeis

## History

Mayor Pekau will honor Thomas M. Dubelbeis by presenting him with The Key to the Village in recognition of his exemplary leadership and commitment to excellence.

Mayor Pekau and the Village Board of Trustees thank you for your service.